DATASHEET
Part No. 1005190F0
Product: UWB FPC
Embedded Antenna
1/7/2020 Proprietary www.KYOCERA-AVX.com
KEY BENEFITS
Stay-in-Tune
KYOCERA AVX's antenna

tel +(1) 858.550.3820
email: eth.info@KYOCERA-AVX.com
© KYOCERA AVX
UWB FPC Embedded Antenna Specifications
KYOCERA AVX produces a wide variety of standard and custom antennas to meet user needs.
Radiation Patterns Plots
Typical Performance using 100 mm cable tested on PC-ABS
Typical Performance @ 6500, 7000, 8000 MHZ
DATASHEET  |  Part No. 1005190F0
tel +(1) 858.550.3820
email: eth.info@KYOCERA-AVX.com
© KYOCERA AVX
UWB FPC Embedded Antenna Specifications
KYOCERA AVX produces a wide variety of standard and custom antennas to meet user needs.
Part Number A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) *D (mm) Connector Type
1005190F0-AA70L0025 18.6 15.6 0.2 25 ± 3.0 MHF
1005190F0-AA70L0050 18.6 15.6 0.2 50 ± 3.0 MHF
1005190F0-AA70L0075 18.6 15.6 0.2 75 ± 3.0 MHF
1005190F0-AA70L0100 18.6 15.6 0.2 100 ± 3.0 MHF
1005190F0-AA70L0150 18.6 15.6 0.2 150 ± 4.0 MHF
1005190F0-AA70L0200 18.6 15.6 0.2 200 ± 4.0 MHF
Mechanical Dimensions (MHF Connector)
Typical antenna dimensions (mm)
DATASHEET  |  Part No. 1005190F0
*Additional variations available with different cable lengths, colors and connectors.
Top View
Bottom View
Top View
Side View
Bottom View
A
B
D
C
tel +(1) 858.550.3820
email: eth.info@KYOCERA-AVX.com
© KYOCERA AVX
UWB FPC Embedded Antenna Specifications
KYOCERA AVX produces a wide variety of standard and custom antennas to meet user needs.
Part Number A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) *D (mm) Connector Type
1005190F0-AS70L0025 18.6 15.6 0.2 25 ± 3.0 SMA Male
1005190F0-AS70L0050 18.6 15.6 0.2 50 ± 3.0 SMA Male
1005190F0-AS70L0075 18.6 15.6 0.2 75 ± 3.0 SMA Male
1005190F0-AS70L0100 18.6 15.6 0.2 100 ± 3.0 SMA Male
1005190F0-AS70L0150 18.6 15.6 0.2 150 ± 4.0 SMA Male
1005190F0-AS70L0200 18.6 15.6 0.2 200 ± 4.0 SMA Male
Mechanical Dimensions (SMA Male Connector)
Typical antenna dimensions (mm)
DATASHEET  |  Part No. 1005190F0
*Additional variations available with different cable lengths, colors and connectors.